
PIZZAS @ KICKS
MARGHERITA (V)
SAN MARZANO TOMATO, FIOR DI LATTE, BASIL, OLIVE OIL

ROASTED VEGETABLE (V)
SAN MARZANO TOMATO, FIOR DI LATTE, EGGPLANT, 
CAPSICUM, ZUCCHINI, FETTA

GAMBERI
SAN MARZANO TOMATO, FIOR DI LATTE, GARLIC PRAWNS, 
PARSLEY, CHILLI

MORTADELLA
FIOR DI LATTE, RICOTTA, MORTADELLA, TOASTED PISTACHIO

$22

$24
 

$26
 

$25

FOOD MENU
THE ITALIAN BURGER
BURGER PATTY, ROCKET, CARAMELISED ONIONS, MOZZARELLA 
ON MILK BUN WITH CHIPS
 
CALAMARI FRITTI
FLOUR DUSTED, AIOLI, LEMON
 
ARANCINI PORCINI AND TRUFFLE (V)
NAPOLITANA SAUCE, SHAVED GRANA PADANO
 
ROSEMARY CHIPS (V) (VGO)
AIOLI
 
MEATBALL LOADED FRIES
SALAMI PICANTE, PULLED MEATBALL, CHEESE SAUCE, AIOLI

$24
 

 
$19

 
$16

 
$8

 
$20

KIDS @ KICKS
CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA
PIZZA MARGHERITA

$13
$13
$13
$13

KITCHEN OPEN
THURSDAY: LUNCH CLOSED | DINNER 5:30PM - 9:00PM

FRIDAY - SUNDAY: LUNCH 12:00PM - 3:00PM | DINNER 5:30PM - 9:00PM

(V) - VEGETARIAN


